
2021 Estimated Property Tax Cap Impact Report

Parke County

Estimated Impact0000 | PARKE COUNTY

$22,360Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $22,360

Estimated Impact0001 | ADAMS TOWNSHIP

$390

$150

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $540

Estimated Impact0002 | FLORIDA TOWNSHIP

$130

$80

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $210

Estimated Impact0003 | GREENE TOWNSHIP

$10

$30

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $40

Estimated Impact0004 | HOWARD TOWNSHIP

$10

$10

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $20

Estimated Impact0005 | JACKSON TOWNSHIP

$40

$20

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $60

Estimated Impact0006 | LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

$30Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $30

Estimated Impact0007 | PENN TOWNSHIP

$20Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $20
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Estimated Impact0008 | RACCOON TOWNSHIP

$80

$100

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $180

Estimated Impact0009 | RESERVE TOWNSHIP

$290

$20

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $310

Estimated Impact0010 | SUGAR CREEK TOWNSHIP

$10Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $10

Estimated Impact0011 | UNION TOWNSHIP

$60Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $60

Estimated Impact0012 | WABASH TOWNSHIP

$20

$60

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $80

Estimated Impact0013 | WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

$20

$10

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $30

Estimated Impact0818 | BLOOMINGDALE CIVIL TOWN

$110Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $110

Estimated Impact0820 | MARSHALL CIVIL TOWN

$120Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $120
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Estimated Impact0821 | MONTEZUMA CIVIL TOWN

$11,210Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $11,210

Estimated Impact0822 | ROCKVILLE CIVIL TOWN

$13,030Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $13,030

Estimated Impact0823 | ROSEDALE CIVIL TOWN

$470Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $470

Estimated Impact0954 | MECCA CIVIL TOWN

$70Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $70

Estimated Impact1125 | CLAY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

$1,330School Operations Credits

Total Estimated Credits $1,330

Estimated Impact6260 | SOUTHWEST PARKE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP

$18,970School Operations Credits

Total Estimated Credits $18,970

Estimated Impact6375 | NORTH CENTRAL PARKE COMM SCHOOL CORP

$20,910School Operations Credits

Total Estimated Credits $20,910

Estimated Impact0176 | MONTEZUMA PUBLIC LIBRARY

$850Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $850

Estimated Impact0292 | PARKE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

$1,460Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $1,460
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Estimated Impact1077 | WEST CENTRAL INDIANA SOLID WASTE MGMT

Total Estimated Credits $0

Estimated Impact1187 | ALLEN BROWN FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY

$110Fire Territory Credits

Total Estimated Credits $110
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